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Stage 1
Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout ‘
1 6892 Abby Esau MM 1 10.368 0 10.368 1D $144.00
2 334 Zane Chunn MM 1 10.798 0 10.798 1D $120.00
3 6891 Collin Esau MM 1 10.842 0 10.842 1D $96.00
4 5562 Brett Borkowski MM 1 11.058 0 11.058 1D $72.00
5 87 Kenda Lenseigne MM 1 11.408 0 11.408 1D $48.00
6 12972 Dylan Lawson AQHA 1 11.437 0 11.437 1D
7 1296 Curt Moore MM 1 11.478 0 11.478 1D
8 87 Kenda Lenseigne 4D 2 11.499 0 11.499 1D
9 14196 Taryn Thompson MM 1 11.605 0 11.605 1D
10 10861 Jake Krohmer AQHA 2 11.839 0 11.839 1D
11 1994 Donnie Sales 4D 2 11.841 0 11.841 1D
1 12970 Rylee Lawson AQHA 1 11.899 0 11.899 2D $134.00
2 19602 Justin Mack AQHA 1 11.914 0 11.914 2D $111.00
3 19344 Sadinia Decker MM 1 12.022 0 12.022 2D $89.00
4 8280 David Hassett AQHA 1 12.175 0 12.175 2D $67.00
5 20055 Trenton Wilson MM 1 12.323 0 12.323 2D $44.00
6 18122 Katie Pulford MM 1 12.36 0 1236 2D
7 12968 Kenny Lawson AQHA 3 12.586 0 12.586 2D
8 19164 Jeffrey Pulford MM 1 12.598 0 12.598 2D
9 15160 Leslie Berry MM 1 12.77 0 12.77 2D
10 4481 Gary Vickers AQHA 1 13.063 0 13.063 2D
11 18640 Ben Harness MM 1 13.482 0 13.482 2D
1 8328 Paige McGinnis AQHA 1 13.623 0 13.623 3D $123.00
2 17682 Cindy Hefty MM 1 13.631 0 13.631 3D $102.00
3 18122 Katie Pulford 4D 2 13.755 0 13.755 3D $82.00

4 19164 Jeffrey Pulford 4D 2 13.886 0 13.886 3D $62.00



Stage

Place CMSA
5 18037
6 19892
7 12968
8 10792
9 21047
10 16777
11 19505
1 1806
2 17212
3 18037
4 17352
5 5866
6 18240
7 14340
8 20179
9 17352
10 20045
11 14672
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13 17513
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0 3616
0 10861
0 14196
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Rider
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Michael Mack
Kenny Lawson
Colton Davis
Madison Arnold
Justin Byars
Chrissy Lindahl
Brenda Duck
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Jesse Anderson
Rob Roy Castetter
Mark Marley
Colton Stegall
Kay LaCoe
Sharon lkeler
Rob Roy Castetter
Boone Simmons
Caelan Garland
Chrissy Lindahl
Brylen Haller
Julie Vincent
Jessica Flores
Dylan Lawson
Kayla Lewallen
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De Chapman
Jake Krohmer
Taryn Thompson
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Stage

Place CMSA
0 3573
0 19574
0 1296
0 12876
0 16664
0 13347
0 11382
0 16722
0 16722
0 3848
0 5129
0 18240
0 16143
0 17682
0 2873
0 12173
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0 16869
0 10839
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0 19126
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0 11383
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Kelly Leahy

Jenna Flumerfelt
Curt Moore
Jessica Flores
Amy Moon

Becky Seevers
Jennifer Lenfestey
Avery Persch
Avery Persch

Ron Differ

Nina Differ
Colton Stegall
Misty McAnlis
Cindy Hefty

Mike Duck

Kayla Davis
Keelyn McGiboney
Melissa Shaner
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De Chapman
Jeffery Thompson
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Dawn Byars

William Lenfestey

MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
4D
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
4D
MM

MM

Horse

Time

12.572

12.916

13.195

13.311

13.699

14.122

14.197

14.64

14.64

14.824

14.898

15.057

15.182

15.188

15.897

15.988

11.481

12.293

12.75

17.891

14.856

14.972

16.075

12.32

12.624

18.136

18.383

19.476

14.902

Penalty
5

5

10
10

10

10
10
10
15
15
10
10
10

15

Total
17.572

17.916

18.195

18.311

18.699

19.122

19.197

19.64

19.64

19.824

19.898

20.057

20.182

20.188

20.897

20.988

21.481

22.293

22.75

22.891

24.856

24.972

26.075

27.32

27.624

28.136

28.383

29.476

29.902

D

Payout



Stage
Place CMSA
0 12287
0 16522
0 15031

0 20056
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1
Rider
Amy Cook

Ezra Yoder
David Royal
Brittany Wilson
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Mike Fann
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